
Diabetes Prevention Program

Part II / ATTENDEES

    A.  Clinic number

      
    E.  Group Leader (s)

    C.  Start time of group session

 This form is completed for each troglitazone group session.  If more than 15 participants attend a            
session please attach an additional form.

PARTICIPANTS RANDOMIZED TO TROGLITAZONE GROUP SESSION LOG

Form entered in computer? Initials of person completing form

    D.  Type of session
         (see code book; 2000 series)

   2.

   1.

Part I / GROUP SESSION IDENTIFICATION

            Name                                                 Participant                   Initials
                                                             Identification Number first         last

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

6.

8.

9.

12.

10.

11.

1.

13.

14.

15.

    B.  Date of group session

DPP FORM TR2.1
June, 1998
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time (24 hour clock)
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	DisclaimerBox0: Persons using assistive technology may not be able to fully access information in this file. For assistance, e-mail niddk-cr@imsweb.com. Include the Web site and filename in your message.


